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 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA RUTA DE JUNIORS                             

 

 Data           : 10/06/12 

 Distancia      :  110    Kms - Promig     :  36.57  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      15 ARMILLAS,Gerard      JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:00:30           

   2      32 PUIG,Roger           JUN-2  MO!!ET                     03:01:18       48 seg. 

   3      91 COMIN,Javier         JUN-2  VERDE TERUEL               03:01:18       48 seg. 

   4      44 ARNAU,Josep Maria    JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:01:18       48 seg. 

   5      22 GINES,Daniel         JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:01:19       49 seg. 

   6      29 YEBRA,Ivan           JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:01:20       50 seg. 

   7      78 PASTALLE,Xavier      JUN-1  CASTILLO ONDA              03:01:31     1:01 min. 

   8       3 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-2  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI        03:01:31     1:01 min. 

   9      18 CALMAESTRA,David     JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:01:34     1:04 min. 

  10      49 ESPUNY,Francesc Xavi JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:01:34     1:04 min. 

  11      90 APARICIO,Ignacio     JUN-2  VERDE TERUEL               03:01:34     1:04 min. 

  12      93 MINDAN,Rafael        JUN-1  VERDE TERUEL               03:01:34     1:04 min. 

  13      24 MARTINEZ,Antoni      JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:01:35     1:05 min. 

  14       6 HERNANDEZ,Aleix      JUN-1  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI        03:01:35     1:05 min. 

  15      34 BOU,Francesc         JUN-2  MO!!ET                     03:01:35     1:05 min. 

  16      79 FONT,Bernat          JUN-2  CASTILLO ONDA              03:01:35     1:05 min. 

  17      23 HERNANDEZ,Jon        JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:02:44     2:14 min. 

  18      48 CABRERA,Oscar        JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:03:50     3:20 min. 

  19      52 GUERRERO,Adria       JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:03:51     3:21 min. 

  20      12 TENIENTE,Marc        JUN-2  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI        03:03:52     3:22 min. 

  21      20 CANCER,Adrian        JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:04:13     3:43 min. 

  22      47 CLEMENTE,Guillem     JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:04:14     3:44 min. 

  23      72 YUSTE,Alejandro      JUN-1  MO!!ET                     03:06:45     6:15 min. 

  24      92 LAMIEL,Jorge         JUN-2  VERDE TERUEL               03:09:32     9:02 min. 

  25      37 BAIGES,Eduard        JUN-2  MO!!ET                     03:10:52    10:22 min. 

  26      80 CARBONELL,Isaac      JUN-2  CASTILLO ONDA              03:10:57    10:27 min. 

  27      11 SEGARRA,Albert       JUN-1  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI        03:13:58    13:28 min. 

  28       9 CRUZ,Raül            JUN-2  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI        03:13:58    13:28 min. 

  29      54 VARGAS,Jacint        JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:18:28    17:58 min. 

  30       2 ULLOA,Alex           JUN-2  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI        03:18:29    17:59 min. 

  31      71 VIZCAINO,Guillem     JUN-1  AYATS CYCLES               03:18:35    18:05 min. 

  32      74 JUV•,ARNAU           JUN-1  ACA VILADOMAT              03:18:35    18:05 min. 

  33      25 SAMITIER,Sergio      JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:18:38    18:08 min. 

  34      95 MESTRE,Esteve        JUN-2  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         03:19:20    18:50 min. 

  35      99 LOZE,Ludivine        F-ELI  DEBABARRENA GUIPUZKOA      03:22:15    21:45 min. 

  36     313 TITOS,Maria Rosa     F-ELI  ESTEVE-GIRONA COSTA BRAVA  03:22:24    21:54 min. 

  37     100 PACIOS,Mª Mercè      F-ELI  ITURROTZ CLUB CICLISTA     03:25:35    25:05 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 37 
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 Classificació de : JUNIORS 1er ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      15 ARMILLAS,Gerard      JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:00:30           

   2      44 ARNAU,Josep Maria    JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:01:18       48 seg. 

   3      78 PASTALLE,Xavier      JUN-1  CASTILLO ONDA              03:01:31     1:01 min. 

   4      18 CALMAESTRA,David     JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:01:34     1:04 min. 

   5      49 ESPUNY,Francesc Xavi JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:01:34     1:04 min. 

   6      93 MINDAN,Rafael        JUN-1  VERDE TERUEL               03:01:34     1:04 min. 

   7      24 MARTINEZ,Antoni      JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:01:35     1:05 min. 

   8       6 HERNANDEZ,Aleix      JUN-1  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI        03:01:35     1:05 min. 

   9      48 CABRERA,Oscar        JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:03:50     3:20 min. 

  10      52 GUERRERO,Adria       JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:03:51     3:21 min. 

  11      47 CLEMENTE,Guillem     JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:04:14     3:44 min. 

  12      72 YUSTE,Alejandro      JUN-1  MO!!ET                     03:06:45     6:15 min. 

  13      11 SEGARRA,Albert       JUN-1  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI        03:13:58    13:28 min. 

  14      54 VARGAS,Jacint        JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   03:18:28    17:58 min. 

  15      71 VIZCAINO,Guillem     JUN-1  AYATS CYCLES               03:18:35    18:05 min. 

  16      74 JUV•,ARNAU           JUN-1  ACA VILADOMAT              03:18:35    18:05 min. 

  17      25 SAMITIER,Sergio      JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:18:38    18:08 min. 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES ELIT 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      99 LOZE,Ludivine        F-ELI  DEBABARRENA GUIPUZKOA      03:22:15          min. 

   2     313 TITOS,Maria Rosa     F-ELI  ESTEVE-GIRONA COSTA BRAVA  03:22:24        9 seg. 

   3     100 PACIOS,Mª Mercè      F-ELI  ITURROTZ CLUB CICLISTA     03:25:35     3:20 min. 

 

 Classificació de : Muntanya 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     15  ARMILLAS,Gerard      JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA               6 Pts 

   2     22  GINES,Daniel         JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA               2 Pts 

   3     25  SAMITIER,Sergio      JUN-1  HUESCA LA MAGIA               2 Pts 

   4     44  ARNAU,Josep Maria    JUN-1  COMDIBAL                      1 Pts 

   5     47  CLEMENTE,Guillem     JUN-1  COMDIBAL                      1 Pts 

 


